ing Q Education (EFFEQ4)		Quantity	Unit Cost	Total Cost	
ing & Education (555501)					
USAR Structural Collapse Technician-Tuition		6	1600	\$9,600.00	
USAR Hazardous Material Specialist-Tuition		2	1150	\$2,300.00	
USAR Technical Search Specialist-Tuition		2	1400	\$2,800.00	
USAR Logistics Specialist-Tuition		2	1300	\$2,600.00	
USAR Medical Specialist-Tuition		2	1200	\$2,400.00	
USAR Safety Officer Course-Tuition		2	1150	\$2,300.00	
USAR Communication Specialist Course-Tuition		2	1200	\$2,400.00	
USAR Task Force Leader Course-Tuition		2	1150	\$2,300.00	
USAR Plans Manager & Tech Info Tech Specialist		2	1150	\$2,300.00	
US&R Refresher Specialty Training		10	1000	\$10,000.00	
Total		10	1000	\$39,000.00	T
Total				<del>\$33,000.00</del>	1
el & Per Diem (540101)					
Travel & Per Diem		10	975	\$9,750.00	_
Total				\$9,750.00	
ating Supplies (552108)					
USAR Field Bag, Gear, personal equipment	19GN-00-BGPK	72	210	\$15,120.00	
Webbing, Tubular, 1", MBS 4,000 lbs, 300' roll,	030E-05-ROPS	4	200	\$800.00	
CSR Harness	030E-05-HARN	8	645	\$5,160.00	
Rescue rope 200'	030E-05-ROPE	4	258	\$1,032.00	
Prussik 8mm 200' roll	030E-05-ROPE	1	160	\$160.00	
GPS (global positioning satellite) receivers, handheld portable, WAAS capable		-	100	φ100.00	
compatible with Garmin Mapsource software, battery operated, with Carrying					
case, Lanyard, USB data cable, external magnetic mount antenna and Cigar	04AP-02-DGPS	6	400	\$2,400.00	
Delsar Batteries	10BC-00-BATT	6	330	\$1,980.00	
Generators, Gasoline replacement of old generators reaching the end of their		2	2500	\$5,000.00	
Total	TOGE OF GENT		2300	\$31,652.00	Ī
					-
outer Hardware (552116)					
Computer, Laptop, Tablet or Touch GUI Device w/applicable applications to					
US&R (Microsoft Office, Adobe Acrobat, Anti Virus). w/Charger, Case, and		_			
associated cables and accessories to interface with applicable peripherals.	04HW-01-INHW	2	3,000.00	\$6,000.00	7
Total				\$6,000.00	_
ninery & Equipment (564101) - Over \$5,000					
Search Camera 3000	03SR-03-SCAM	1	10,500.00	\$10,500.00	7
Total				\$10,500.00	1
t Total				\$96,902.00	T